Council of Academic Deans
From Research Education Institutions

8:00

9:00

9:10

9:30

9:50

10:30

11:30

11:50

CADREI Meeting at AACTE
February 28, 2013
Rosen Shingle Creek Hotel
Panzacola Ballroom F 1-2

Agenda

Breakfast Buffet

Welcome and Program Overview Ginnie MclLaughlin; Dean, William & Mary; CADREI Chair

CAEP Update Jim Cibulka, President, CAEP;

Camilla Benbow, Dean, Vanderbilt University

Remarks Sharon Robinson, President, AACTE

Washington Update

Using Data Dashboards to Report on Our Own Programs

Panelists:

Mary Lynne Calhoun, Dean, UNC Charlotte

Renee Middleton, Dean, Ohio University

James Van Overschelde, Co-Director, Office of Education Preparation, Texas State University-San
Marcos

Business Meeting CADREI Officers

Recognition of Board Members

Recognition of Retiring Deans

Treasurer’s Report

Promotion of 2013 Annual Meeting and New Deans’ Institute

Adjournment



