

## CADREI Meeting at AACTE February 28, 2013 Rosen Shingle Creek Hotel Panzacola Ballroom F 1-2

## <u>Agenda</u>

8:00	Breakfast Buffet	
9:00	Welcome and Program OverviewGinnie McLaughlin; Dean, William & Mary; CADREI Chair	
9:10	CAEP Update	Jim Cibulka, President, CAEP; Camilla Benbow, Dean, Vanderbilt University
9:30	Remarks	Sharon Robinson, President, AACTE
9:50	Washington Update	Jane West, Sr. Vice President, AACTE
10:30	Using Data Dashboards to Report on Our Own Programs Panelists: Mary Lynne Calhoun, Dean, UNC Charlotte Renee Middleton, Dean, Ohio University James Van Overschelde, Co-Director, Office of Education Preparation, Texas State University-San Marcos	
11:30	Business Meeting	CADREI Officers
	Recognition of Board Members Recognition of Retiring Deans Treasurer's Report Promotion of 2013 Annual Meeting and New Dean	s' Institute
11:50	Adjournment	